
Sr Date

1 19/06/2017 (Mon)

2 26/06/2017 (Mon) Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

3 01/07/2017 (Sat) 1 2 3 30 31 1

4 05/08/2017 (Sat) 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

5 07/08/2017 (Mon) 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

6 14/08/2017 (Mon) 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

7 15/08/2017 (Tue) 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

8 16/08/2017 (Wed)

9 17/08/2017 (Thu)

10 02/09/2017 (Sat) Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

11 30/09/2017 (Sat) 1 2 3 4 5 1 2

12 02/10/2017 (Mon) 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

13 07/10/2017 (Sat) 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

14 17/10/2017 (The) 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

15 18/10/2017 (Wed) 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

16 19/10/2017 (Thu)

17 20/10/2017 (Fri)

18 21/10/2017 (Sat) Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

19 31/10/2017 (Tue) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

20 04/11/2017 (Sat) 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

21 13/10/2017 (Fri) 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

22 06/11/2017 (Mon) 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Sr

1

2

3

5

6

Principal

06/11/17 Onwards

Industry Adoption & Identification of Area of interest for IDP/UDP

Continuous Evaluation (Mid Sem Examination)

Term Work, Submission & Viva 

19/06/17 to 24/06/17

09/08/17 to 19/08/17

09/10/17 to 13/10/17

Commencement of Academic Classes 27/06/17 to 07/10/17

Tentative GTU Examination

Activity Duration

Off Day (1
st
 Saturday-07/10/17)

III, V & VII  Semester Term End

III, V & VII Semester Gtu Exam

Bhai Bij

Sardar patel Jayanti Working

Off Day (Sardar Patel Jayanti-31/10/17)

EXAM/EXTRA ACTIVITY -2017/2018 (ODD SEM)

Off Day (Samvatsari-25/08/17)

Bakri - Id

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Oct-17

Shri Labhubhai Trivedi Institute Of Engineering & Technology - Rajkot

Academic Calendar (Higher Semester- 3
rd

, 5
th

 & 7
th

) - 2017/2018 (ODD SEM)

Jun-17

Aug-17

Jul-17

Sep-17

Schedule Event

 III,V&VII  Sem Classes Will Start 

Ramjan - Id 

1
st
 Saturday Off Day

1
st
 Saturday Working

Parsi New Year 

Monthly Calender - 2017 / 2018

Raksha Bandhan

Independence Day & Janmashtami

Off Day (1st
 Saturday-05/08/17)

Nov-17

* Diwali Vacation - 15/10/17 to 22/10/17

Dussehra

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Diwali

1
st
 Saturday Working

Vikram Samvat New Year


